N
N
M
M
M
M
M
M

D323 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D324 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D325 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D326 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D327 DZ2J120M ZENER DIODE      1
D329 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D500 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1
D501 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1
D502 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D503 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D600 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1
D601 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1
D602 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D603 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D701 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1
C1 CC730BE1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K1
C1 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C2 CC730BE1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K1
C2 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C3 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C4 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C5 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C6 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C9 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C11 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C13 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C13 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C15 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C17 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C18 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C19 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C20 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C21 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C22 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C23 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C23 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C24 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C24 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C25 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C26 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C27 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C27 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C28 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C28 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C29 CK73EXR1C226K C CAPACITOR 22uF 16V K      1
C30 CK73EXR1C226K C CAPACITOR 22uF 16V K      1
C31 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C32 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C33 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C34 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C35 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C36 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C37 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C38 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C39 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C40 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C41 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C42 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C43 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C44 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C45 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C45 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C46 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C46 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C47 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C49 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C49 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C50 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C50 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C51 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C53 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C54 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C55 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C56 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C57 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C58 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C59 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C60 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C61 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
(No.WA214<Rev.002>)6/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-304 K1 X301-4 K0 X301-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C62 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C63 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C64 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C65 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C66 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C67 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C68 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C101 CC730BE1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K1
C101 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C102 CC730BE1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K1

C149 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C150 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C150 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C151 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C153 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C154 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C155 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C156 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C157 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C158 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C163 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C166 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C167 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C168 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C177 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C180 CK73GBB1C105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 16V K      1
C181 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C181 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C186 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C220 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C301 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C302 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C303 CK73EXR1E106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 25V K      1
C304 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C304 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C305 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1
C305 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K0,W1

C316 CK73GBB1C105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 16V K      1
C317 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C318 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C319 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C320 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C321 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C322 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C323 CD040CK1V122M E CAPACITOR 1200uF 50V M      1
C324 CD040CK1V122M E CAPACITOR 1200uF 50V M      1
C325 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C326 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C327 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C328 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C329 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C330 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C331 CC730BE1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K1
C331 CC73GCH1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K0,W1
C332 CC730BE1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K1
C332 CC73GCH1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K0,W1
C333 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C334 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1

C358 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C359 CC730BE1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K1
C359 CC73GCH1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K0,W1
C360 CC730BE1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K1
C360 CC73GCH1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K0,W1
C361 CE32CL0J101M E CAPACITOR 100uF 6.3V M      1
C363 CC730BE1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K1
C363 CC73GCH1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K0,W1
C364 CC730BE1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K1
C364 CC73GCH1H050C C CAPACITOR 5pF 50V C      1 K0,W1
C365 CK73GBB1C105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 16V K      1
C500 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C501 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C502 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C503 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C504 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1
C504 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C505 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1
C505 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C506 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1
C506 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C507 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1
C507 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C508 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C508 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C509 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C509 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C510 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1
C510 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C511 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1
C511 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C512 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C512 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C513 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C513 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C516 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C517 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C518 CC73GCH1H220J C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J      1
C519 CC73GCH1H220J C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J      1
C522 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C522 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C523 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C523 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C524 CK730DC1H473K C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 50V K      1 K1
C524 CK73GBB1H473K C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C525 CK730DC1H473K C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 50V K      1 K1
(No.WA214<Rev.002>)8/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-304 K1 X301-4 K0 X301-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C525 CK73GBB1H473K C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 50V K      1 K0,W1
C526 CK73GBB1C334K C CAPACITOR 0.33uF 16V K      1
C527 CK73GBB1C334K C CAPACITOR 0.33uF 16V K      1
C528 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C528 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C529 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1
C529 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C533 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C534 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C535 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C536 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C539 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C540 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C549 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C550 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C551 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C552 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C553 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1
C553 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C554 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1
C554 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C600 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C601 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1

C635 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C636 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C637 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C638 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C639 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C640 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C641 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C642 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C643 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C644 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C645 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1
C645 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C646 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1
C646 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K0,W1
C701 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C702 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C705 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
R1 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R2 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
(No.WA214<Rev.002>)9/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-304 K1 X301-4 K0 X301-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R7 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R8 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R11 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R12 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R13 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R15 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R17 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R19 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R21 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R23 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R24 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R25 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R26 RK73GB2A122J MG RESISTOR 1.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R27 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R28 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R29 RK73FB2B4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/8W J      1
R30 RK73FB2B4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/8W J      1
R31 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R32 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R33 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R34 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R35 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R36 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R37 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R38 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R39 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R40 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R41 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R42 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R43 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R44 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R47 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R48 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R49 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R50 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R51 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R53 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R55 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R56 RK73GB2A471J MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/10W J      1
R57 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R58 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R61 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R62 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R65 RK73FB2B180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/8W J      1
R66 RK73FB2B180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/8W J      1
R67 RK73FB2B180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/8W J      1
R68 RK73FB2B180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/8W J      1
R69 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R70 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R71 R92-5211-05 MG RESISTOR 0.022Ω 1W      1
R72 R92-5211-05 MG RESISTOR 0.022Ω 1W      1
R73 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R74 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R75 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R76 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R77 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R78 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R79 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R80 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R81 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R82 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R83 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R85 RK73GB2A113J MG RESISTOR 11kΩ 1/10W J      1
R93 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R94 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R95 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R96 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R101 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R102 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R107 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R108 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R111 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R112 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R113 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R115 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R121 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R123 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R124 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R125 RK73GB2A821J MG RESISTOR 820Ω 1/10W J      1
R126 RK73GB2A621J MG RESISTOR 620Ω 1/10W J      1
R127 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R128 RK73FB2B100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J      1
R129 RK73FB2B4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/8W J      1
R130 RK73FB2B4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/8W J      1

R172 R92-5211-05 MG RESISTOR 0.022Ω 1W      1
R173 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R174 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R175 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R176 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R177 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R178 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R179 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R180 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R181 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R182 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R193 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R194 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R195 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R196 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R301 RK73EB2E392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/4W J      1
R302 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R303 RK73GB2A152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R304 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R305 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R306 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R307 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R308 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R309 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R310 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R311 RK73GB2A154J MG RESISTOR 150kΩ 1/10W J      1
R312 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R313 RK73GB2A331J MG RESISTOR 330Ω 1/10W J      1
R315 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R316 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R317 RK73GB2A393J MG RESISTOR 39kΩ 1/10W J      1
R318 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R319 RK73EB2E152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/4W J      1
R320 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R321 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R322 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R323 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R324 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R325 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R326 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R327 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R328 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R329 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R330 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R331 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R332 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R333 RK73EB2E153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/4W J      1
R334 RK73EB2E153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/4W J      1
R335 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R336 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R337 RK73EB2E272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R338 RK73EB2E272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R339 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R340 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R346 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R347 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R350 RK73PB2H151J MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/2W J      1
R351 RK73PB2H151J MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/2W J      1
R352 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R353 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R354 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R355 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R356 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R357 RK73EB2E472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R358 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R359 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R360 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R361 RK73GB2A563J MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/10W J      1
(No.WA214<Rev.002>)11/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-304 K1 X301-4 K0 X301-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R362 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R363 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R365 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R366 RK73GB2A393J MG RESISTOR 39kΩ 1/10W J      1
R367 RK73GB2A362J MG RESISTOR 3.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R368 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R369 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R372 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R373 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R374 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R375 RK73GB2A123J MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/10W J      1
R376 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R377 RK73GB2A164J MG RESISTOR 160kΩ 1/10W J      1
R378 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R379 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R380 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R381 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R382 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R383 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R384 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R386 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R387 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R388 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R389 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R390 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R391 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R500 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R501 RK73GB2A153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/10W J      1
R502 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R503 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R504 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R505 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R506 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R507 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R508 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R509 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R510 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R511 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R512 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R513 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R514 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R515 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R516 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R517 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R518 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R519 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R520 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R521 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R522 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R523 RK73GB2A511J MG RESISTOR 510Ω 1/10W J      1
R524 RK73GB2A511J MG RESISTOR 510Ω 1/10W J      1
R525 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R526 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R527 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R528 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R529 RK73GB2A112J MG RESISTOR 1.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R530 RK73GB2A112J MG RESISTOR 1.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R531 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R532 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R533 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R534 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R535 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R536 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R537 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R538 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R539 RK73GB2A302J MG RESISTOR 3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R540 RK73GB2A302J MG RESISTOR 3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R541 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R542 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R543 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R544 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R545 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R546 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R547 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1

R638 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R639 RK73GB2A302J MG RESISTOR 3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R640 RK73GB2A302J MG RESISTOR 3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R641 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R642 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R643 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R644 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R645 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R646 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R647 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R648 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R649 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R650 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R651 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R652 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R653 RK73GB2A241J MG RESISTOR 240Ω 1/10W J      1
R654 RK73GB2A241J MG RESISTOR 240Ω 1/10W J      1
R655 RK73GB2A154J MG RESISTOR 150kΩ 1/10W J      1
R656 RK73GB2A154J MG RESISTOR 150kΩ 1/10W J      1
R701 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R702 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R703 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R704 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R705 RK73GB2A753J MG RESISTOR 75kΩ 1/10W J      1
VR500 R31-0264-05 V RESISTOR      1
VR501 R31-0265-05 V RESISTOR      1
VR600 R31-0264-05 V RESISTOR      1
VR601 R31-0265-05 V RESISTOR      1